



\$~5 Deleted

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 625/2010**
M/S YAHOO EXPORTS PVT LTD

..... Plaintiff

Through

versus

MANJIT KAUR & ORS

..... Defendant

Through

CORAM:

SH. RAJESH KUMAR SINGH (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR

ORDER

%

18.05.2017

SINGH (DHJS)

SH. RAJESH KUMAR

JOINT REGISTRAR

MAY 18, 2017