



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 625/2010**
M/S YAHOO EXPORTS PVT LTD

..... Plaintiff

Through None.

versus

MANJIT KAUR & ORS

..... Defendants

Through Mr.A.K.Padhy, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDERMEET KAUR

ORDER

%

22.05.2017

CrI.M.A. No.8521/2017 (under Section 340 Cr.P.C)

Application not pressed for the time being.

List at appropriate stage.

INDERMEET KAUR, J

MAY 22, 2017

ndn