



\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 625/2010**
M/S YAHOO EXPORTS PVT LTD

..... Plaintiff

Through Mr. Vinod Kumar, Adv.

versus

MANJIT KAUR & ORS

..... Defendant

Through Ms. Richa Kapoor, Adv. for D-4

CORAM:
SANJEEV AGGARWAL (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)

ORDER

% **21.09.2017**

CS (OS) 625/2010

PW1 Mr. Rajesh Khetterpal is recalled for his further cross-examination, further cross-examined and discharged.

Re-notify the matter for remaining evidence of plaintiff's witnesses on 30.11.2017. At request, next date of hearing i.e. 22.09.2017 earlier given is recalled.

SANJEEV AGGARWAL (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

SEPTEMBER 21, 2017/ab