

\$~4

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 625/2010

M/S YAHOO EXPORTS PVT LTD

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Vijay K. Gupta, Adv.

versus

MANJIT KAUR & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. A. K. Padhy, Adv.

CORAM:

**SH. DEVENDER KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

%

08.03.2019

Record of two cases i.e. CS (OS) 1422/08 and CS (OS) 1423/08
not received from the record room.

Let record in both cases be called in terms of order dated
13.02.2019 for 05.04.2019.

**DEVENDER KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

MARCH 08, 2019/NR