

\$~14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(OS) 625/2010 & I.A. Nos. 10727/2018, 1377/2019, 2360/2019
M/S YAHOO EXPORTS PVT LTD Plaintiff
Through: Counsel (Appearance not given)

versus

MANJIT KAUR & ORS Defendants
Through: Counsel (Appearance not given)

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER
% **06.09.2019**

List on 6th December, 2019.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

SEPTEMBER 06, 2019/c