

\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 625/2010**
M/S YAHOO EXPORTS PVT LTD

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Vijay K. Gupta, Adv.

versus

MANJIT KAUR & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. A.K. Padhy, Adv.

CORAM:
SH. DEVENDER KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)

ORDER
% **01.10.2019**

I.A. No. 13927/2019 filed on behalf of plaintiff for direction

Heard.

This application is ought to be put up before the Hon'ble Court.

List the I.A. before the Hon'ble Court for further directions on
the date already fixed i.e. 06.12.2019.

DEVENDER KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)
OCTOBER 01, 2019/tp

[Click here to check corrigendum](#)