

\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(OS) 625/2010
M/S YAHOO EXPORTS PVT LTD Plaintiff
Through:

versus

MANJIT KAUR & ORS Defendants
Through: Mr.A. K. Padhy, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO
ORDER
% **02.03.2020**

I.A. 2940/2020 (for exemption)

Exemption allowed subject to all just exceptions.

The application stands disposed of.

I.A. 2939/2020

Issue notice to the plaintiff and its counsel, returnable on May 06, 2020.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

MARCH 02, 2020/bh