

\$~3

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 625/2010

M/S YAHOO EXPORTS PVT LTD

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Mehul Gupta, Adv.

versus

MANJIT KAUR & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: None

CORAM:

**SH. DEVENDER KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

%

05.08.2020

**File taken up today instead of 06.05.2020 due to notification no. 321/
Estt./E-I/DHC dated 20.03.2020**

No PW present. Evidence of PWs is going on. Perusal of file shows that one application bearing I.A. No. 2939/2020 has been filed by defendant which is fixed before the Hon'ble Court on 11.09.2020.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court on the date already fixed.

**DEVENDER KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

AUGUST 05, 2020/tp

Click here to check corrigendum, if any