



\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 625/2010**
M/S YAHOO EXPORTS PVT LTD

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Mehul Gupta, Adv.

versus

MANJIT KAUR & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: Mr.A.K. Padhhy, Adv.
Mr.Ripu Daman Bhardwaj, Adv. for
D-5

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. PURSHOTAM PATHAK
(DHJS)

ORDER
% **27.04.2022**

No PW present.

Put up for cross-examination of Mr.Sachin Sabnani on
22.07.2022.

PURSHOTAM PATHAK (DHJS), J
APRIL 27, 2022/tp

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)