



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 625/2010**

M/S YAHOO EXPORTS PVT LTD

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Vijay K. Gupta, Adv. alongwith
PW Sachin Sabnani

versus

MANJIT KAUR & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Ripu Daman Bhardwaj with Ms.
Aakriti Roy, Advs.

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. DEVENDER NAIN
(DHJS)**

ORDER
22.07.2022

%

Ld. Joint Registrar is on leave today.

List on 27.10.2022.

Reader to

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

JULY 22, 2022/cd